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Shiur Assistants

Shiur assistants are available to assist with beis medrash seating, answer shiur-related
questions, help arrange chavrusos, and coordinate shiur events. 

Make sure to connect with your shiur assistant

Rav Adler
 Shlomo Gellman

sgellman@mail.yu.edu 
 Ben Tyler

btyler@mail.yu.edu 

Rav Feldman
 Yehuda Rothschild

yrothsch@mail.yu.edu

Rav Hirsch
 Nate Cukor

cukor@mail.yu.edu
Samuel Stolarov

sstolaro@mail.yu.edu 

Rav Koenigsberg
 Gavriel Aharon

gmaharon@mail.yu.edu
Yamin Semer

semer@mail.yu.edu 

Rav Lebowitz
 Zachary Comet

zcomet@mail.yu.edu
Netanel Kramer

nkramer2@mail.yu.edu 

Rav Neuburger
 Kenny Rosenfeld

karosenf@mail.yu.edu 

Rav Rosensweig
 Joshua Appel

joshappel99@gmail.com
Natan Siegel

nsiegel1@mail.yu.edu 

Rav Itamar 
Rosensweig
 Ezra Klausner

eklausne@mail.yu.edu 

Rav Sarfaty
 Jacob Ciment

jacob@ciment.com 

Rav Schachter
 Michael Fagin

mfagin@mail.yu.edu 

Rav Shulman
 Sage Friedman

sfried12@mail.yu.edu
Nerya Miller

nnmille1@mail.yu.edu 

Rav Simon
 Yoni Spivak 

yyspivak@mail.yu.edu

Rav Sobolofsky
 Daniel Becker

dbecker5@mail.yu.edu
Natey Simantov

njsimantov@gmail.com 

Rav Stein
 Elai Herzfeld

eherzfe1@mail.yu.edu 

Rav Tani Cohen 
 Zechariah Mainzer

zdmainze@mail.yu.edu 

Rav Twersky
 Yoni Besser

besser@mail.yu.edu 

Rav Werblowsky
Yonatan Ginsburg

yginsbu1@mail.yu.edu

Rav Wieder
 Shimmy Greengart

sgreenga@mail.yu.edu
Jake Wainberg

jwainber@mail.yu.edu 

Rav Wiederblank
 Harris Cohen

hcohen9@mail.yu.edu 

Rav Yehuda Willig
 Zack Lederman

zlederma@mail.yu.edu 

Rav Zahtz
 Sammy Mayer

smayer2@mail.yu.edu 


